REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

Date:

M.S.D. MOUNT VERNON

1000 W 4th St

City: Mt Vernon Zip: 47620

. License
VIN: 1T7YU4E2091112767 Number:

. Thomas Built Buses, . Make of

Make of Body: Inc. Year: 2009 Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage:
Inspection Status: R IBn;_pected Kelly Hammond
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
69-1-7 Emergency window is too difficult to open

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

2/15/2013

77724

Thomas Built Buses,
Inc.

Unknown

Time:

Corp ID:

County
Number:

Bus Number:

Year:

PE:

9:58
AM
656590

65

53

2009

6682



