

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	2/15/2013	Time:	9:58 AM
Name of School Corporation:	M.S.D. MOUNT VERNON			Corp ID:	656590
Address of School Corporation:	1000 W 4th St				
City:	Mt Vernon	Zip:	47620	County Number:	65
VIN:	1T7YU4E2091112767			License Number:	77724
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year:	2009	Make of Chassis:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.
Bus Type:				Mileage:	Unknown
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Kelly Hammond	PE:	6682

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
69-1-7	Emergency window is too difficult to open

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description